
For Order Entry:
Send All Orders to,

kswee@aol.com
or call 303-295-1027























































































































































































sales reps 

united states 

new england 

CT, MA ME, NH, RI, VT 

David & Co. 

500 Turnpike Street 

Canton Ma 02021 

781.407.0001 

david@magneticme.com 

central 

CO, MT, NE, UT, WY 

Swee & Company 

7977 South Bemis Place 

Littleton, CO 80120 

303.295.1027 

ksweey@magneticme.con 

west coast 

AZ, CA, HI, NM, NV 

Wendy's Closet 

110 E. 9th ST Suite C572 

Los Angeles, California 90079 

213.627.9586 

wendy@magneticme.com 

tri-state area 
Metro NY 

Emily Weber 

203.822.3798 

emily@magneticme.com 

international 

canada 

Choto Baby 

403.272.3170 

marcia@magneticme.com 

northwest 

AK, ID, OR, WA 

Stacy Able 

4106 Crystal Ridge DR SE 

Puyallup, WA 98372 

206.890.9313 

stacy@magneticme.com 

midwest l 

IL, IN, Ml, MO, OH 

Whitney Douglas Showroom 

330 North Wells Street Suite 330 

Chicago IL 60654 

312.644.2040 I 312.644.2041 

whitney@magneticme.com 

midwest ll 

IA, MN, ND, NE, SD, WI 

Jennie Price Sales 

Minneapolis Mart B-160 

Minneapolis, MN 

715.821.1662 

jennie@magheticme.com 

magnetic me 

209 west 38th st, Suite #501 

New York, NY 10018 

917.338.7475 I f:917.338.6775 

salessupport@magneticme.com 

magneticme.com 

better together 

southwest 

AR, KS, LA MS, OK, TX 

Accentrics Showroom 

2050 Stemmons Freeway #8608 

Dallas, TX 75207 

214.748.0404 

tricia@magneticme.com 

southeast 

AL, FL, GA, KY, NC, SC, TN, VA, WV 

Lemonade Stand Showroom 

Anne-Marie Davis 

AmericasMart, Bldg 3. 13th Floor #13s-116b 

704.752.5949 

anne-marie@magneticme.com 

mid atlantic 
PA NY, NJ, DE, DC, MD, WVA, VA 

Chelsea Goldshteyn 

267.918.3239 

chelsea@magneticme.com 






















	MM Pages 1-10
	MM Pages 11-20
	MM Pages 21-30
	MM Pages 31-40
	MM Pages 41-50
	MM Pages 51-60
	MM Pages 61-70
	MM Pages 71-80
	MM Pages 81-90
	MM Pages 91-94
	Small MM Pages 1-10



